Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 41 Count: 0
3x Death Star St t SOR

x Dea | ar Stormtrooper | ] UPGRADES
3x Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]

Count: 15

3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD]

3x Doctor Pershing [SHD]

3x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD]
3x Death Watch Loyalist [SHD]
3x Cell Block Guard [SHD]

3x Fifth

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Public Enemy [SHD]

Resilient [SHD]

Electrostaff [SOR]
Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
The Darksaber [SHD]

Brother [SOR]
3x Imperial Interceptor [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x TIE Advanced [SOR] Count: 0

3x Seventh Sister [SOR]

3x Ruthless Raider [SOR]
3x PreVizsla [SHD]

2x Emperor Palpatine [SOR]
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